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QCA Behaviour Assessment   Child’s Name……………….……………………  Date of Birth………………                              

Date………………….. Year Group………………Term…………..Age at this date…………..Years and……………Months.

School…………………………………………………………………

This assessment completed by………………………………………………………………………………………..........................................................

(Please give your name and role, e.g. class teacher, year coordinator, SENCo, Parent, etc)

	Part A  EMOTIONAL
	
	30

	Part B  CONDUCT
	
	30

	Part C  LEARNING
	
	30

	Total
	
	90


Is this the first use of this assessment (baseline) for this child?

(Please circle)    Yes        No    - QCA assessment has been used before

Baseline was completed Date……………………………………………...

Then further assessment(s)…………………………………….………….

………………….…………………………………………………………….

	Part C   EMOTIONAL BEHAVIOUR
	Not at all
	Rarely
	Sometimes
	Fairly often
	Often
	Always

	11.   Has empathy

eg  is tolerant of others, shows understanding and sympathy, is considerate.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	12.    Is socially aware

eg  interacts appropriately with others, is not a loner or isolated, reads social situations well.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	13.   Is happy

eg  has fun when appropriate, smiles, laughs, is cheerful, is not tearful or depressed.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	14.  Is confident

eg  is not anxious, has high self-esteem, is relaxed, does not fear failure, is not shy,.  is not afraid of new things, is robust.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	15.   Is emotionally stable and shows self control

eg  moods remain relatively stable, does not have frequent mood swings, is patient, is not easily flustered, is not touchy.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6
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	Part B   CONDUCT BEHAVIOUR  
	Not at all
	Rarely
	Sometimes
	Fairly often
	Often
	Always

	6.     Behaves respectfully towards staff
eg  respects staff and answers them politely, does not interrupt or deliberately annoy, does not show verbal aggression.  
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	7.     Shows respect to other pupils 
eg  interacts with other pupils politely and thoughtfully, does not tease, call names, swear, use psychological intimidation.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	8.     Only interrupts and seeks attention appropriately
eg  behaves in ways warranted by the classroom activity, does not disrupt unnecessarily, or distract or interfere with others, does not pass notes, talk when others are talking, does not seek unwarranted attention. 
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	9.     Is physically peaceable
eg  is not physically aggressive, avoids fights, is pleasant to other pupils, is not cruel or spiteful, does not strike out in temper. 
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	10.   Respects property
eg  values and looks after property, does not damage or destroy property, does not steal.   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


	Part A  LEARNING  BEHAVIOUR  
	Not at all
	Rarely
	Sometimes
	Fairly often
	Often
	Always

	1.     Is attentive and has an interest in schoolwork
eg   is not easily distracted, completes work, keeps on task and concentrates, has good motivation, shows interest, enjoys schoolwork.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	2.     Good learning organisation 
eg  works systematically, at a reasonable pace, knows when to move on to the next activity or stage, can make choices, is organised.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	3.     Is an effective communicator    
eg  speech is coherent, thinks before answering.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	4.    Works efficiently in a group
eg  takes part in discussions, contributes readily to group tasks, listens well in groups, works collaboratively.
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

	5.     Seeks help where necessary
eg  can work independently until there is a problem that cannot be solved without the teacher’s intervention. 
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5
	6
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